
ÁREA TELÉFONO EXTENSIÓN DESCRIPCIÓN CORREO

Admisiones 6016684250 115 Administrativo admisiones@colegioandino.edu.co

Biblioteca Bachillerato 6016684250 138 Administrativo biblioteca_bachillerato@colegioandino.edu.co

Biblioteca Primaria 6016684250 166 Administrativo biblioteca_primaria@colegioandino.edu.co

Cafetería 6016684250 219, 229 Administrativo eordonez@colegioandino.edu.co

Cosas perdidas 6016684250 156 Administrativo

Enfermería 6016684250 123 Administrativo enfermeria@colegioandino.edu.co

Proyectos Educativos 6016684250 157 Administrativo actividades@colegioandino.edu.co

Proyectos Internacionales 6016684250 273 Administrativo internacionales@colegioandino.edu.co

Secretaría General 6016684250 112, 252 Administrativo sec_general@colegioandino.edu.co

SPA Servicio a padres y 
alumnos 6016684250 100 Administrativo informacion@colegioandino.edu.co

Tesorería 6016684250 134, 167 Administrativo tesoreria@colegioandino.edu.co

Transporte y permisos 6016684250 149, 173 Administrativo transporte@colegioandino.edu.co

DOCENTES TELÉFONO EXTENSIÓN SECCIÓN CORREO

Adriana Alvira Intermedia aalvira@colegioandino.edu.co

Adriana Zuloaga Primaria azuloaga@colegioandino.edu.co

Alejandra Ardila Kínder gardila@colegioandino.edu.co

Alejandra Bernal Primaria abernal@colegioandino.edu.co

Alejandro García Intermedia agarciah@colegioandino.edu.co

Alejandro Lizcano 6016684250 159 Apoyo Escolar alizcano@colegioandino.edu.co

Alejandro Pérez Música aperez@colegioandino.edu.co

Alejandro Zuluaga Música azuluaga@colegioandino.edu.co

Alexa Peters 6016684250 103 Bachillerato rectoria@colegioandino.edu.co

Alexander Parra Música aparra@colegioandino.edu.co

Alexandra Borja Bachillerato aborja@colegioandino.edu.co

Alexandra Degenhardt Kínder adegenhardt@colegioandino.edu.co

Alicia Jacobsen Kínder ajacobsen@colegioandino.edu.co

Álvaro Ariza Intermedia aariza@colegioandino.edu.co

Álvaro Enrique Torres Deportes aetorres@colegioandino.edu.co

Ana Milena Vargas Kínder amvargas@colegioandino.edu.co

Andrea Alvarado Kínder aalvarado@colegioandino.edu.co

Andrea Becker Primaria abecker@colegioandino.edu.co

Andrea Dueñas Kínder aduenas@colegioandino.edu.co

Andrea Guaqueta 6016684250 159 Apoyo Escolar aguaqueta@colegioandino.edu.co

Andrea Molina Intermedia amolina@colegioandino.edu.co

Andrea Palacios Primaria apalacios@colegioandino.edu.co

Andreas Maack 6016684250 344 Bachillerato amaack@colegioandino.edu.co

Andrés Giraldo Primaria agiraldo@colegioandino.edu.co

Andrés Tamayo Primaria wtamayo@colegioandino.edu.co

Angélica Del Pilar Achury Música aachury@colegioandino.edu.co

Angie Liliana Mora 6016684250 159 Apoyo Escolar almora@colegioandino.edu.co

Ann Moosbrugger Kínder amoosbrugger@colegioandino.edu.co

Anna Riedl Kinder ariedl@colegioandino.edu.co

Anne Mahler Primaria amahler@colegioandino.edu.co 

Araceli Bracho Intermedia abracho@colegioandino.edu.co

Arturo Niño Deportes anino@colegioandino.edu.co

Beatriz Rodriguez Primaria brodriguez@colegioandino.edu.co

Berenice Ayala Bachillerato bayala@colegioandino.edu.co

Bettina Hoeck Kínder bhoeck@colegioandino.edu.co

Camila Reyes 6016684250 159 Apoyo Escolar creyesm@colegioandino.edu.co

Carlos Vidal Bachillerato cvidal@colegioandino.edu.co

Carmen López Primaria chlopez@colegioandino.edu.co

Carol Tarquino Kinder ctarquino@colegioandino.edu.co

Carolina Chaparro Primaria cchaparro@colegioandino.edu.co 

Carolina Ehrlich 6016684250 103 Kínder cehrlich@colegioandino.edu.co

Carolina Vélez Kínder cvelez@colegioandino.edu.co

Catalina Aguirre Primaria CAguirreg@colegioandino.edu.co

Catalina Andrade Primaria candrade@colegioandino.edu.co

Catalina Bustamante Primaria cbustamante@colegioandino.edu.co

Catalina Montes Intermedia cmontes@colegioandino.edu.co

Cathrine Tügge Bachillerato ctuegge@colegioandino.edu.co

Cesar Iván Ávila Música cavila@colegioandino.edu.co

Chris Blitzner Intermedia cblitzner@colegioandino.edu.co

Christhild Grafe Bachillerato cgrafe@colegioandino.edu.co

Christian Kindermann Kinder ckindermann@colegioandino.edu.co

Cindy Azuero Kínder cazuero@colegioandino.edu.co

Claudia Aguirre 6016684250 159 Apoyo Escolar cbaguirre@colegioandino.edu.co

Claudia Galindo Intermedia cgalindo@colegioandino.edu.co

Claudia Rojas Primaria cirojas@colegioandino.edu.co

Clemens  Rohde Bachillerato crohde@colegioandino.edu.co

Coline Van Treeck Primaria cvantreeck@colegioandino.edu.co

Cristina Alarcón Kinder calarcon@colegioandino.edu.co

Daniel Peters Intermedia dpeters@colegioandino.edu.co

Daniel Schmitt Primaria dschmitt@colegioandino.edu.co

Daniela Mora Primaria dmora@colegioandino.edu.co

David Manthey Kínder dmanthey@colegioandino.edu.co

Deissy Gamba Primaria dgamba@colegioandino.edu.co

Deisy Moya 6016684250 159 Apoyo Escolar dmoya@colegioandino.edu.co

Diana Caro Primaria dcaro@colegioandino.edu.co

Diana De Francisco Serpa Intermedia ddefrancisco@colegioandino.edu.co

Diana González Primaria dgonzalez@colegioandino.edu.co

Diana Gordillo Primaria dgordillo@colegioandino.edu.co

Diego Caicedo Primaria dcaicedo@colegioandino.edu.co

Dominique Pagés Primaria dpages@colegioandino.edu.co

Edwin Mora 6016684250 159 Apoyo Escolar emora@colegioandino.edu.co

Eleonora Kunos Primaria ekunos@colegioandino.edu.co

Eliana Pérez 6016684250 159 Apoyo Escolar eperez@colegioandino.edu.co

Elisabeth Vásquez Primaria evasquez@colegioandino.edu.co

Elvira Lestari Wijayanti Intermedia ewijayanti@colegioandino.edu.co

Emma Ferreira Bachillerato eferreira@colegioandino.edu.co

Enrique Guarín 6016684250 159 Apoyo Escolar eguarin@colegioandino.edu.co

Erika Hobrecker Intermedia ehobrecker@colegioandino.edu.co

Erika Madero Primaria emadero@colegioandino.edu.co

Erika Torres Primaria etorres@colegioandino.edu.co

Fabiola Martínez Primaria fmartinez@colegioandino.edu.co

Felipe Cuellar Intermedia fcuellar@colegioandino.edu.co

Felix Böhme Intermedia fboehme@colegioandino.edu.co

Florian Hollinger Bachillerato fhollinger@colegioandino.edu.co

Frank Müller 6016684250 103 Bachillerato andino@colegioandino.edu.co

Franziska Schübel Bachillerato fschuebel@colegioandino.edu.co

Gabriela Kindschi Primaria gkindschi@colegioandino.edu.co

George Townsend Bachillerato gtownsend@colegioandino.edu.co

Gian Paolo Marcenaro Bachillerato gmarcenaro@colegioandino.edu.co

Gilbert Menke Bachillerato gmenke@colegioandino.edu.co

Ginna Gómez Kínder ggomez@colegioandino.edu.co

Giovanni Solano Bachillerato gsolano@colegioandino.edu.co

Gloria Jiménez Kínder gjimenez@colegioandino.edu.co

Helga Angst Kínder hangst@colegioandino.edu.co

Henning Rabe Primaria hrabe@colegioandino.edu.co

Henrieke Peters Kinder hpeters@colegioandino.edu.co

Ingrid Hosie Kínder ihosie@colegioandino.edu.co

Isabel Cristina Chacón Bachillerato ichacon@colegioandino.edu.co

Isabell Pein 6016684250 103 Primaria ipein@colegioandino.edu.co

Jaime Castro Intermedia jecastro@colegioandino.edu.co

Jaime Herrera Intermedia jherrera@colegioandino.edu.co

Jan Rehder Intermedia jrehder@colegioandino.edu.co

Javier Arturo Duque Deportes jduque@colegioandino.edu.co

Javier Hernández Bachillerato jhernandezs@colegioandino.edu.co

Jean Carlo Espíndola Música jespindola@colegioandino.edu.co

Jenny Bernal Bachillerato jpbernal@colegioandino.edu.co

Jessica Cruz Primaria jpcruz@colegioandino.edu.co

Jesus Orielso Santiago Música jsantiago@colegioandino.edu.co

Jesús Ortiz Intermedia jortiz@colegioandino.edu.co

Jimena Salazar Intermedia jsalazar@colegioandino.edu.co

Joaquin Castillo Primaria jcastillou@colegioandino.edu.co

Johan Barragán Primaria jbarragan@colegioandino.edu.co

Johanna Marín Intermedia jmarin@colegioandino.edu.co

Johannes Neumann Kínder jneumann@colegioandino.edu.co

Jonas Hoffmann Kinder jhoffmann@colegioandino.edu.co

Jonhatan Becerra 6016684250 344 Bachillerato JBecerrar@colegioandino.edu.co

Jörg Haller Intermedia jhaller@colegioandino.edu.co

Jorge Mancera Bachillerato jmancera@colegioandino.edu.co

Jose Julián Rojas Música jjrojas@colegioandino.edu.co

Jose Ricardo Rodriguez Música jrrodriguez@colegioandino.edu.co

Juan Camilo Correa Apoyo Escolar jccorrea@colegioandino.edu.co

Juan Carlos Barón Deportes jbaron@colegioandino.edu.co

Juan Ignacio Romero Intermedia jiromero@colegioandino.edu.co

Juan José López Bachillerato jlopez@colegioandino.edu.co

Juanita Rojas 6016684250 159 Apoyo Escolar  jrojass@colegioandino.edu.co

Julia Bargholz Bachillerato jbargholz@colegioandino.edu.co

Julio César Parra Intermedia jparra@colegioandino.edu.co

Julio Hilarión Primaria jhilarion@colegioandino.edu.co 

July Acosta Kínder jacosta@colegioandino.edu.co

Karine Rostock Primaria KRostock@colegioandino.edu.co

Katharina Fischer-Menke Bachillerato kfischer-menke@colegioandino.edu.co

Kathrin Heinz Bachillerato kheinz@colegioandino.edu.co

Katiusca Castro Intermedia ycastro@colegioandino.edu.co

Keny Liliana Fuertes Música kfuertes@colegioandino.edu.co

Kristi Schäfer Kinder kschaefer@colegioandino.edu.co

Laura  Schütt 6016684250 159 Apoyo Escolar lschuett@colegioandino.edu.co

Laura Escobar 6016684250 159 Apoyo Escolar lescobar@colegioandino.edu.co

Laura Hupfeld Kinder lhupfeld@colegioandino.edu.co

Laura Sánchez Kinder lsanchez@colegioandino.edu.co

Leonardo Ardila Primaria wardila@colegioandino.edu.co

Liliana Hernández Música lhernandezm@colegioandino.edu.co

Lina María Campuzano Intermedia lcampuzano@colegioandino.edu.co

Lina María Morales Intermedia lmorales@colegioandino.edu.co

Lina María Trujillo Kínder ltrujillo@colegioandino.edu.co

Liz Robayo Primaria lrobayo@colegioandino.edu.co

Luis Carlos Merlano Música lmerlano@colegioandino.edu.co

Luis Gabriel Rivera Deportes lrivera@colegioandino.edu.co

Luisa Melo Primaria lmelo@colegioandino.edu.co

Maja Eigner Kinder meigner@colegioandino.edu.co

Maja Feistel Kinder mfeistel@colegioandino.edu.co

Manuela Villaneda Primaria mvillaneda@colegioandino.edu.co

Marcela Forero 6016684250 159 Apoyo Escolar dforero@colegioandino.edu.co

Marcus Nick Bachillerato mnick@colegioandino.edu.co

Mareike Rossi Schmechel Bachillerato mrossi@colegioandino.edu.co

Maria  Schulze Kinder maschulze@colegioandino.edu.co

María Alejandra Rodríguez Kínder marodriguez@colegioandino.edu.co

María Alejandra Torrents 6016684250 159 Apoyo Escolar mtorrents@colegioandino.edu.co

María Camila Díaz Kínder mcdiaz@colegioandino.edu.co

María Camila Sanabria Primaria msanabria@colegioandino.edu.co

María Clara Kemenes Bachillerato mkemenes@colegioandino.edu.co

María Claudia Álvarez Kínder malvarez@colegioandino.edu.co

Maria Consuelo Del Castillo 6016684250 159 Apoyo Escolar mdelcastillo@colegioandino.edu.co

María Del Pilar García Primaria mgarciar@colegioandino.edu.co

María Fernanda Zuñiga Apoyo Escolar mzuniga@colegioandino.edu.co

María Paola Brando Intermedia mbrando@colegioandino.edu.co

Maria Schulte Kinder mschulte@colegioandino.edu.co

María Teresa Beltrán Bachillerato mbeltran@colegioandino.edu.co

María Victoria Arciniégas Intermedia marciniegas@colegioandino.edu.co

Marion Luckow Bachillerato mluckow@colegioandino.edu.co

Martha Lucía Vera Primaria mvera@colegioandino.edu.co

Martín Gracia Bachillerato fgracia@colegioandino.edu.co

Martin Stange Primaria mstange@colegioandino.edu.co

Marvin Van Treeck Primaria mahrens@colegioandino.edu.co

Maximilian Schulze Bachillerato mschulze@colegioandino.edu.co

Michelle Leygue Andrade Música mleygue@colegioandino.edu.co

Miguel Alberto Vásquez Música mvasquez@colegioandino.edu.co

Miguel Angel Flórez Bachillerato maflorez@colegioandino.edu.co

Miguel Botero Intermedia mbotero@colegioandino.edu.co 

Mirel Radonic Bachillerato mradonic@colegioandino.edu.co

Mónica Roa Kínder mroa@colegioandino.edu.co

Moritz Loewen Bachillerato mloewen@colegioandino.edu.co

Nadia Carolina Paredes Música nparedes@colegioandino.edu.co

Neil Romero Bachillerato nromero@colegioandino.edu.co

Nelson Gómez Intermedia ngomez@colegioandino.edu.co

Nicolas Godoy Kínder ngodoy@colegioandino.edu.co

Nicolás Libbos Intermedia nlibbos@colegioandino.edu.co

Nicolas Suárez Intermedia nsuarez@colegioandino.edu.co

Nilda Noda Bachillerato nnoda@colegioandino.edu.co

Norbert Brennicke Bachillerato nbrennicke@colegioandino.edu.co

Olga Lucía Acero                         Primaria oacero@colegioandino.edu.co

Olga Schweizer Intermedia oschweizer@colegioandino.edu.co

Oscar Orlando Noguera Música onoguera@colegioandino.edu.co

Osiris Lobo Deportes olobo@colegioandino.edu.co

Oxana Viritch Música oviritch@colegioandino.edu.co

Paola Rodríguez Kínder parodriguez@colegioandino.edu.co

Patricia Cortés Intermedia ccortes@colegioandino.edu.co

Paul Scheuermann Intermedia pscheuermann@colegioandino.edu.co

Paulina Falky Bachillerato pfalky@colegioandino.edu.co

Philipp Ehrle Primaria pehrle@colegioandino.edu.co

Phillip Klein Intermedia pklein@colegioandino.edu.co

Pia Teufert Primaria pteufert@colegioandino.edu.co

Rafael Guerrero Bachillerato rguerrero@colegioandino.edu.co

Rodrigo Aguilar Deportes raguilar@colegioandino.edu.co

Sandra Nocua Kínder snocua@colegioandino.edu.co

Sandra Roa Intermedia sroa@colegioandino.edu.co

Sandra Romero 6016684250 159 Apoyo Escolar sromerob@colegioandino.edu.co

Sandra Sturn Bachillerato ssturn@colegioandino.edu.co

Santiago Mesa Primaria smesa@colegioandino.edu.co

Sarah Walsken Bachillerato swalsken@colegioandino.edu.co

Sascha Jablonski Primaria sjablonski@colegioandino.edu.co

Sebastián Ayala Primaria sayala@colegioandino.edu.co

Sebastián Ríos Música srios@colegioandino.edu.co

Silvia González Primaria sgonzalez@colegioandino.edu.co

Sonja Kiener 6016684250 103 Kínder kindergarten@colegioandino.edu.co

Stephan Nellenschulte 6016684250 103 Bachillerato snellenschulte@colegioandino.edu.co

Sylvia Schmelz Kinder sschmelz@colegioandino.edu.co

Thomas  Wiedemann Bachillerato twiedemann@colegioandino.edu.co

Thomas John Bachillerato tjohn@colegioandino.edu.co

Tobias Obermann Bachillerato tobermann@colegioandino.edu.co

Torsten Landgraf Intermedia tlandgraf@colegioandino.edu.co

Vanessa Knedel Intermedia vknedel@colegioandino.edu.co

Verónica Munera Kínder vmunera@colegioandino.edu.co

Victor Hugo Franco Deportes vfranco@colegioandino.edu.co

Viviana Gaona Kínder vgaona@colegioandino.edu.co

Viviana Rodríguez Bachillerato vrodriguez@colegioandino.edu.co

Wiebke Townsend Bachillerato wtownsend@colegioandino.edu.co

William González Bachillerato wgonzalez@colegioandino.edu.co

William Salazar Bachillerato wsalazar@colegioandino.edu.co

Willinton Martin Franco Deportes wfranco@colegioandino.edu.co

Yasmín Pérez Primaria yperez@colegioandino.edu.co

Yensy Alexandra Albarracín Música yalbarracin@colegioandino.edu.co

Yineth Diaz Kínder jdiaz@colegioandino.edu.co

Yisel Triviño Primaria ytrivino@colegioandino.edu.co
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